
Lacey’s Bridge Tavern
75 Innis Street

Staten Island, NY 10303
718.273.7514 // 718.273.7517

Appetizers ½ Pan (feeds 5) Full Pan (feeds 10)

Mussels (Red or White)
Fried Ravioli
Pierogis
Buffalo Wings
Scarpariello Wings
Asian Wings
Baked Clams
Stuffed Mushrooms
Meatballs
Chicken Fingers
Fried Calamari
Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon
Shrimp Cocktail
Tray of Cold Antipasto
Entrées
Baked Ziti
Kielbasa & Sauerkraut
Eggplant Rollatini
Penne ala Vodka
Rigatoni Caprese
Rigatoni Country Style
Stuffed Rigatoni ala Rosa
Linguini w/ Clam Sauce (Red or White)
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francese
Chicken Gabriella
Chicken Sorrentino
Stuffed Chicken Cutlet in Gravy
Roast Loin of Pork
Chicken Sidestreet
Veal Sorrentino
Flank Steak Marsala
Shrimp, Clams & Mussels Fra Diavolo
Linguini Lyndsay (Red or White)
Chicken Parmesan
Grilled Chicken
Veal Parmesan
Shrimp Parmesan
BBQ Flank Steak w/ Mashed Pot. & On. Rings
BBQ Flank Steak
Meatloaf & Gravy
Lobster Tail Francese

Salads
House Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Bleu Cheese Salad
Spinach Salad
Britt Salad
Fazio Salad

Sautéed Spinach
Sautéed Broccoli
Roasted Carrots
Mashed Potatoes

Brownies
Crumb Cake
Cheesecake Whole
Oreo Cheesecake Whole
Carrot Cake Whole

$50
$50
$50
$60
$60
$60
$60 (35 pcs)
$55
$60
$55
$65
$80 (25 pcs)
$70 (25 pcs)
$60

$55
$60
$55
$55
$55
$55
$60
$65
$65
$65
$65
$75
$65
$60
$70
$90
$75
$80
$65
$65
$60
$85
$85 (25pcs)
$80
$110
$60
Market Price

$30
$35
$35
$40
$40
$40
$45

$40
$40
$35
$40

$35
$35
$55
$60
$75

$80
$85
$85
$110
$110
$110
$100 (72pcs)
$100
$100
$95
$110
$140 (50 pcs)
$130 (50 pcs)
$110

$100
$110
$100
$100
$100
$100
$110
$115
$110
$110
$110
$130
$110
$115
$125
$160
$140
$140
$125
$110
$105
$150
$160 (50 pcs)
$150
$210
$105

$40
$50
$50
$60
$60
$60
$75

$75
$75
$60
$75

$65
$65

*5 day notice needed for cakes
** Pans are not priced to include Bread, Hummus and Sterno’s

Hummus: Pint: $6 / Quart: $10 // Loaf of Bread: $4 // Sterno’s: $1


